
PELLEY’S STIX

VOODOO

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

Masters 50/60 DIVISION

AVERAGE JOES

5 WOLVERINES

HURRICANES 50

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing 50+

Sat 10:30 AM 3 vs 5

Sat 9:00 AM 1 vs 2

Sat 9:00 AM 3 vs 4

1Sat 10:30 AM 1 vs 4

Sat  12:00 PM 2 vs 5

Sat 1:30 PM 1 vs 33rd

1st

2nd

Sat 1:30 PM 2 vs 4

Sat 3:00 PM 1 vs 5

1

2

2

2

NA WORLD SERIESNA WORLD SERIES

Game 4

2

1

1Placing 60+

1st

2nd



QUINTE PIRATES

KINGSTON FURIES

Team Name#

6

7

8

9

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

STALLIONS

TITANS

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Sat 12:00 PM 6 vs 9

Sat   9:00 AM 6 vs 7

Sat 10:30 AM 8 vs 9

1Sat 12:00 PM 7 vs 8

Sat  3:00 PM 6 vs 8

Sat 3:00 PM 7 vs 93rd

4th

1st

2nd

3

3

3

2

3

Men’s 35+ DIVISION
NA WORLD SERIESNA WORLD SERIES


